
22 - CDIU25: Intermediaire II

Richter:

Dr. Evi Eisenhardt (GER)
Nicole Nockemann (GER)
Adriaan F. Hamoen (NED)
Annick Dauban (FRA)
Alice Schwab (AUT)

E
H
C
M
B

Preis der Liselott-Schindling-Stiftung
Piaff-Förderpreis Vorbereitungsprüfung

Beginn/Begin: Sonntag/Sunday, 7.5.2023 - 09:00 Uhr

E H C M B TOTAL

OFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS

Reiter
Pferd

Pos Nat
E

400,00 EUR

1275.5
75.029

249.0
73.235

(2)

259.0
76.176

(1)

257.0
75.588

(1)

257.5
75.735

(1)

253.0
74.412

(1)

Pkt.
%
PZ

1. Semmieke Rothenberger
361 Farrington
F / 13j / W / Jazz / Samba Hit I / KWPN / 106HH72 / Rothenberger im Gestüt Erlenhof OHG

GER

350,00 EUR

1232.5
72.500

250.0
73.529

(1)

242.5
71.324

(2)

246.0
72.353

(3)

247.5
72.794

(2)

246.5
72.500

(2)

Pkt.
%
PZ

2. Alina Schrader
364 Paola OLD
B / 14j / S / Lord Loxley I / Friedensfuerst / OLDBG / 107DX72 / Schrader,Anja

GER

300,00 EUR

1218.0
71.647

240.5
70.735

(4)

236.5
69.559

(5)

250.5
73.676

(2)

245.0
72.059

(3)

245.5
72.206

(3)

Pkt.
%
PZ

3. Helen Erbe
353 Carlos FRH
DB / 16j / W / Carabas / Weltmeyer / RHEIN / 104TP63 / Familie Erbe

GER

250,00 EUR

1191.5
70.088

242.0
71.176

(3)

242.0
71.176

(3)

235.5
69.265

(6)

238.5
70.147

(4)

233.5
68.676

(7)

Pkt.
%
PZ

4. Felicitas Hendricks
357 Drombusch
DB / 12j / H / Destano / Dimaggio / OLDBG / 106HG50 / Hendricks,Felicitas

GER

200,00 EUR

1174.5
69.088

237.0
69.706

(5)

228.0
67.059

(8)

240.5
70.735

(4)

230.5
67.794

(10)

238.5
70.147

(4)

Pkt.
%
PZ

5. Anna Schölermann
362 Bon Scolari
DB / 10j / H / Bon Bravour / Scolari / HANN / 108GL42 / Zahner,Scott

GER

150,00 EUR

1172.5
68.971

234.0
68.824

(6)

238.0
70.000

(4)

229.5
67.500

(9)

236.0
69.412

(5)

235.0
69.118

(6)

Pkt.
%
PZ

6. Thomas Trischberger
366 Liverpool
DB / 10j / W / Lorentin I / Coriander / HOLST / 107SC15 / Claus,Katharina

GER

100,00 EUR

1160.0
68.235

221.5
65.147

(12)

232.0
68.235

(6)

234.0
68.824

(8)

234.5
68.971

(6)

238.0
70.000

(5)

Pkt.
%
PZ

7. Joana Peterka
360 Davidoff ter Kwincke
F / 15j / H / Wynton / Flemmingh / KWPN / 106QM88 / Verschueren,Paul

GER

1.750,00 EURTotal:

1157.5
68.088

232.5
68.382

(8)

228.0
67.059

(8)

234.5
68.971

(7)

233.5
68.676

(7)

229.0
67.353

(8)

Pkt.
%
PZ

8. Selina Söder
365 Zaire-E
B / 19j / S / Son de Niro / Jazz / KWPN / 102VM17 / Aubenhausen GbR

GER

1135.5
66.794

229.0
67.353

(10)

226.0
66.471

(11)

225.0
66.176

(11)

228.5
67.206

(11)

227.0
66.765

(9)

Pkt.
%
PZ

9. Niklas Brokamp
351 Dark Poison
R / 14j / S / Desperados / Feiner Graf / HANN / 107EC13 / Brokamp,Jürgen

GER

1135.0
66.765

219.0
64.412

(14)

230.0
67.647

(7)

229.5
67.500

(9)

233.0
68.529

(9)

223.5
65.735

(12)

Pkt.
%
PZ

10. Franziska Haase
356 De Nino
DF / 15j / W / Don Schufro / Sandro Hit / HANN / 104BC14 / BG Haase / Laabs

GER

1135.0
66.765

233.5
68.676

(7)

221.5
65.147

(13)

237.0
69.706

(5)

219.0
64.412

(14)

224.0
65.882

(11)

Pkt.
%
PZ

10. Paulina Holzknecht
358 Entertainer Win T
B / 14j / W / Rousseau (ex Rambo) / Jazz / KWPN / 105SU73 / Holzknecht,Paulina

GER

Offizieller Datenservice



1131.5
66.559

230.0
67.647

(9)

228.0
67.059

(8)

217.5
63.971

(12)

233.5
68.676

(7)

222.5
65.441

(14)

Pkt.
%
PZ

12. Michael Geismeier
355 Di Navarone
DF / 16j / H / Dimaggio / Welt Hit II / OLDBG / 103XZ61 / Max-Theurer,Victoria

GER

1094.0
64.353

227.5
66.912

(11)

223.5
65.735

(12)

217.5
63.971

(12)

212.0
62.353

(16)

213.5
62.794

(15)

Pkt.
%
PZ

13. Emely van Loon
367 FBW Despereaux
DF / 14j / W / Don Diamond FBW / Abanos / BAWUE / 104WH37 / van Loon,Sandra

GER

1089.5
64.088

219.5
64.559

(13)

208.5
61.324

(16)

214.5
63.088

(16)

223.5
65.735

(12)

223.5
65.735

(12)

Pkt.
%
PZ

14. Cathrine Oppegaard
359 Diaster
B / 14j / W / Don Romantic / Oo Seven / SWB / 107FU80 / Lise Oppegaard

NOR

1087.5
63.970

213.0
62.647

(16)

219.0
64.412

(14)

216.5
63.676

(15)

214.5
63.088

(15)

224.5
66.029

(10)

Pkt.
%
PZ

15. Louisa Deutschbauer
352 Hanami OLD
R / 12j / S / Dante Weltino / His Highness / OLDBG / 106CZ52 / Deutschbauer,Louisa

GER

1083.5
63.735

219.0
64.412

(14)

213.5
62.794

(15)

217.5
63.971

(12)

220.0
64.706

(13)

213.5
62.794

(15)

Pkt.
%
PZ

16. Emily Fisch
354 Apanage
B / 10j / W / Ampere (NLD) / Weltmeyer / HANN / 107UW76 / Fisch,Emily

GER

16 Starter

Richter:

Offizieller Datenservice



23 - CDIU25: Grand Prix

Richter:

Adriaan F. Hamoen (NED)
Christof Umbach (LUX)
Thomas Kessler (GER)
Alice Schwab (AUT)
Dr. Evi Eisenhardt (GER)

E
H
C
M
B

Preis der Liselott-Schindling-Stiftung
Piaff-Förderpreis-Wertungsprüfung

Beginn/Begin: Montag/Monday, 8.5.2023 - 08.00 Uhr

E H C M B TOTAL

OFFIZIELLES ERGEBNIS

Reiter
Pferd

Pos Nat
E

680,00 EUR

1431.5
73.410

287.5
73.718

(1)

293.5
75.256

(1)

275.0
70.513

(5)

292.5
75.000

(1)

283.0
72.564

(1)

Pkt.
%
PZ

1. Semmieke Rothenberger
361 Farrington
F / 13j / W / Jazz / Samba Hit I / KWPN / 106HH72 / Rothenberger im Gestüt Erlenhof OHG

GER

600,00 EUR

1415.0
72.564

286.5
73.462

(2)

287.0
73.590

(2)

282.0
72.308

(1)

284.5
72.949

(2)

275.0
70.513

(4)

Pkt.
%
PZ

2. Helen Erbe
353 Carlos FRH
DB / 16j / W / Carabas / Weltmeyer / RHEIN / 104TP63 / Familie Erbe

GER

520,00 EUR

1405.5
72.077

283.0
72.564

(3)

284.0
72.821

(3)

276.0
70.769

(4)

283.0
72.564

(3)

279.5
71.667

(3)

Pkt.
%
PZ

3. Alina Schrader
364 Paola OLD
B / 14j / S / Lord Loxley I / Friedensfuerst / OLDBG / 107DX72 / Schrader,Anja

GER

430,00 EUR

1400.5
71.821

281.0
72.051

(4)

275.5
70.641

(5)

282.0
72.308

(1)

282.0
72.308

(4)

280.0
71.795

(2)

Pkt.
%
PZ

4. Felicitas Hendricks
357 Drombusch
DB / 12j / H / Destano / Dimaggio / OLDBG / 106HG50 / Hendricks,Felicitas

GER

350,00 EUR

1379.0
70.718

275.0
70.513

(5)

280.5
71.923

(4)

277.0
71.026

(3)

272.5
69.872

(6)

274.0
70.256

(5)

Pkt.
%
PZ

5. Selina Söder
365 Zaire-E
B / 19j / S / Son de Niro / Jazz / KWPN / 102VM17 / Aubenhausen GbR

GER

250,00 EUR

1349.0
69.180

272.5
69.872

(6)

266.0
68.205

(6)

267.0
68.462

(6)

274.5
70.385

(5)

269.0
68.974

(6)

Pkt.
%
PZ

6. Thomas Trischberger
366 Liverpool
DB / 10j / W / Lorentin I / Coriander / HOLST / 107SC15 / Claus,Katharina

GER

170,00 EUR

1315.0
67.436

262.0
67.179

(9)

261.0
66.923

(11)

262.5
67.308

(8)

270.0
69.231

(7)

259.5
66.538

(8)

Pkt.
%
PZ

7. Franziska Haase
356 De Nino
DF / 15j / W / Don Schufro / Sandro Hit / HANN / 104BC14 / BG Haase / Laabs

GER

3.000,00 EURTotal:

1309.0
67.128

259.5
66.538

(10)

263.5
67.564

(8)

259.0
66.410

(10)

264.0
67.692

(10)

263.0
67.436

(7)

Pkt.
%
PZ

8. Niklas Brokamp
351 Dark Poison
R / 14j / S / Desperados / Feiner Graf / HANN / 107EC13 / Brokamp,Jürgen

GER

1302.5
66.795

264.0
67.692

(8)

263.5
67.564

(8)

254.5
65.256

(11)

268.0
68.718

(8)

252.5
64.744

(9)

Pkt.
%
PZ

9. Anna Schölermann
362 Bon Scolari
DB / 10j / H / Bon Bravour / Scolari / HANN / 108GL42 / Zahner,Scott

GER

1292.5
66.282

255.7
65.564

(12)

261.2
66.974

(10)

261.2
66.974

(9)

264.2
67.744

(9)

250.2
64.154

(11)

Pkt.
%
PZ

10. Paulina Holzknecht
358 Entertainer Win T
B / 14j / W / Rousseau (ex Rambo) / Jazz / KWPN / 105SU73 / Holzknecht,Paulina

GER

1289.0
66.103

264.5
67.821

(7)

265.0
67.949

(7)

263.0
67.436

(7)

250.5
64.231

(13)

246.0
63.077

(12)

Pkt.
%
PZ

11. Joana Peterka
360 Davidoff ter Kwincke
F / 15j / H / Wynton / Flemmingh / KWPN / 106QM88 / Verschueren,Paul

GER

Offizieller Datenservice



1264.0
64.821

256.5
65.769

(11)

252.5
64.744

(14)

250.0
64.103

(12)

253.0
64.872

(12)

252.0
64.615

(10)

Pkt.
%
PZ

12. Louisa Deutschbauer
352 Hanami OLD
R / 12j / S / Dante Weltino / His Highness / OLDBG / 106CZ52 / Deutschbauer,Louisa

GER

1230.5
63.103

246.2
63.128

(13)

252.7
64.795

(13)

241.7
61.974

(14)

250.2
64.154

(15)

239.7
61.462

(14)

Pkt.
%
PZ

13. Michael Geismeier
355 Di Navarone
DF / 16j / H / Dimaggio / Welt Hit II / OLDBG / 103XZ61 / Max-Theurer,Victoria

GER

1222.5
62.692

233.0
59.744

(15)

253.0
64.872

(12)

243.5
62.436

(13)

254.5
65.256

(11)

238.5
61.154

(16)

Pkt.
%
PZ

14. Emely van Loon
367 FBW Despereaux
DF / 14j / W / Don Diamond FBW / Abanos / BAWUE / 104WH37 / van Loon,Sandra

GER

1222.0
62.666

242.5
62.179

(14)

251.5
64.487

(15)

235.0
60.256

(15)

250.5
64.231

(13)

242.5
62.179

(13)

Pkt.
%
PZ

15. Emily Fisch
354 Apanage
B / 10j / W / Ampere (NLD) / Weltmeyer / HANN / 107UW76 / Fisch,Emily

GER

1165.5
59.769

232.0
59.487

(16)

239.0
61.282

(16)

214.0
54.872

(16)

241.5
61.923

(16)

239.0
61.282

(15)

Pkt.
%
PZ

16. Cathrine Oppegaard
359 Diaster
B / 14j / W / Don Romantic / Oo Seven / SWB / 107FU80 / Lise Oppegaard

NOR

16 Starter

Richter:

Offizieller Datenservice
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